
The new  
standard in LED

Dutch contemporary design

Most compact fixture with highest output

Superior light distribution with high efficacy

Elegant & compact dimming solution

Agrolux.com

WEGA  |  Max
TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS



Product 
Spectrum
Dimmable Model

Non-dimmable Model
PPF Output (400-700 nm)
PF Output (400-800 nm)
PPE (at 100% power)
PE (at 100% power)

± 3%
± 3%
± 3%
± 3%

WEGA Max 1040
R95B5
HGC906391

3750 µmol/s
3750 µmol/s
3.6 µmol/J
3.6 µmol/J

WEGA Max 1040
R90G5B5
HGC906392
HGC906396-01 (F)
HGC906388 (F)
3650 µmol/s
3650 µmol/s
3.5 µmol/J
3.5 µmol/J

WEGA Max 1040
FR8R78G9B5
HGC906393

HGC906389 (F)
3300 µmol/s
3500 µmol/s
3.2 µmol/J
3.4 µmol/J

Tolerance

Our innovative products are continuously being improved, therefore specifications are in proviso.

GENERAL

All types
Input Voltage
Input Current
Input Power
Mains Freq
Power factor
Isolation Class
IP rating
THD
Inrush current
Connector

± 10%
± 10%
± 3%

± 3%

Value 
347 / 400 V
3.0 / 2.6 A
1040 W
50/60 Hz
> 0.95
Class I
IP65
< 15 %
< 30 A 
Wieland RST20i3 GN

All types 
Dimensions (L x W  x H) 
Weight
Temperature Ambient
Optics
Light maintenance (L90)

Value
56 x 33 x 12 cm
15.5 kg
0-35 °C
W125
36000 h

Tolerance

Tolerance

± 1%
± 3%

SPECIFICATIONS

Meet the WEGA Max
Agrolux WEGA  Max
Dimmable / non-dimmable
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